
U-14 Girls - 2006
The only acceptable reason to reschedule a scheduled game is due to a team going to a Soccer Tournament or Friendly.  Outside of that if a game  

is not played the team(s) unable to play will receive a forfeit and discipline points (15 if we are informed, 30 if we are not informed)  
Remember you must email DCSL staff at bnordin@comcast.net and the other team at least two weeks prior to missing a scheduled game and DCSL may require proof of the tournament or friendly that you are going to

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9

Teams   29-Feb 7-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar 4-Apr 11-Apr 18-Apr 25-Apr

RIO RAPIDS 06 G

RIO RAPIDS  SC 14 Girls

Mike Erwin   505-235-2595

mike.erwin@riorapids.com

CRUSH 06 G MADRID LC  FIRE 07 G

ATLETICO NM CRUSH 06 G MADRID Travel

Nate C'de Baca   505-917-4887 SC 20

cdebaca7@aol.com 10:30 AM

AUFC THORNS 06 G 

AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS 17 Girls

Manni Klar    505-239-5279

manni.klar@aufc.org

ELITE 06 PREMIER ELITE 06 PREMIER

ELITE FC THORNS 07 G WHITE

Jacob Cortez   505-720-8521 11 Girls SC 20

jacobcortez5556@gmail.com 12:00 PM

AUFC THORNS 07 G Home LC  FIRE 07 G

AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS Visitor AUFC THORNS 07 G

Matt Barone   401-9656 Field SC 20

mbarone81@yahoo.com Time 1:30 PM

RIO RAPIDS 07 G

RIO RAPIDS SC 14 Girls

Mike Erwin   505-235-2595

mike.erwin@riorapids.com

PATEADORES 06/07G Home PATEADORES 06/07G

PATEADORES NM Visitor 06 HURRICANES

Anthony Gustamantes  573-8105 Field SC 20

agustamantes@hotmail.com Time 9:00 AM

THORNS 06 G WHITE THORNS 06 G WHITE

AUFC TIMBERS & THORNS UNM BURGUNDY 06 G

Michaela Supple   505-480-2846 PM SC TBD

Supplem@unm.edu TIME TBD

CHALLANGE 1
BURGUNDY 06 G Home THORNS 06 G WHITE

RIO RAPIDS SC Visitor BURGUNDY 06 G

TBD & SC 18 @ 12 PM

Caitlin Tero   505-249-8918 Field 06 STRIKERS

caitlintero@gmail.com Time BURGUNDY 06 G

06 HURRICANES Home PATEADORES 06/07G

AYSO UNITED Visitor 06 HURRICANES

Bryan Davis   505-681-3184 Field SC 20

bdavis1031@aol.com Time 9:00 AM

ARCTIC WOLVES 06G Home ARCTIC WOLVES 06G

ATLETICO NM Visitor EM REIGN 06

Aaron Givens   505-238-1788 Field SC 18

silvergman@msn.com Time 1:30 PM

06 STRIKERS Home 06 STRIKERS

ATLETICO NM Visitor BURGUNDY 06 G

Brandon Lootens   505-508-6650 Field SC 18

brandon.lootons@gmail.com Time 12:00 PM

EM REIGN 06 Home ARCTIC WOLVES 06G

AYSO UNITED Visitor EM REIGN 06 9 Games

Jason Burnette   505-385-5548 Field SC 18

jburnette0@yahoo.com Time 1:30 PM 9:00 AM

OTHERS
AMARILLO RUSH G 06 AMARILLO RUSH G 06 AMARILLO RUSH G 06

ARMILLO RUSH SOCCER CLUB U-14 AMARILLO RUSH G 06 AMARILLO RUSH G 06

Adrianna Cavazos   806-341-8748 G AMARILLO RUSH G 06 AMARILLO RUSH G 06

amalightning06girls@yahoo.com Premier AMARILLO RUSH G 06 AMARILLO RUSH G 06

06  SELECT BURGUNDY 06  SELECT BURGUNDY 06  SELECT BURGUNDY

RIO RAPIDS DURANGO U-14 06  SELECT BURGUNDY 06  SELECT BURGUNDY

11 Boys

Mason Quick 2 06  SELECT BURGUNDY 06  SELECT BURGUNDY

06  SELECT BURGUNDY 06  SELECT BURGUNDY
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